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Op 31 ritten
Totaal 
AW

Totaal 
KM Op 31 ritten

Totaal 
KM

Totaal 
AW

2 042
1 890
1 838
1 804
1 761
1 557
1 529
1 518
1 502

27 Vermeulen Kristof 12814

25 De Staercke Franky 20
26 Haegeman David 13

1 061
842

23 Haegeman Cedric 16
24 De Bruycker Eddy 16

1 076
1 069

21 De Smet Kristof 18
22 De Vuyst Robert 16

1 225
1 195

19 Verhaegen Roland 19
20 De Naeyer Nico 17

1 272
1 241

17 Willems Jurgen 18
18 Van Santen Bart 17

1 291
1 291

15 D'Hoe Davy 19
16 De Jonge Jeroen 20

1 377
1 345

13 Uyttenhove Geert 20
14 Vermeulen Jo 21

1 439
1 418

11 Van Heddeghem Gaston 21
12 Bovijn Didier 21

1 494
1 481

9 De Moor Luc 22
10 Mertens Tony 211 495

7 De Bruycker Kenny 21
8 Schepens Guy 20

5 Van Herzele Johan 25
6 De Keyser Jan 21

De Winne Eric 26
4 Rottiers Guy 25

1 De Smaele Luc 29
2 Lambertin Danny 28
3

27 Vermeulen Kristof 12 814

25 De Bruycker Eddy 16 1 069
26 Haegeman David 13 842

23 De Vuyst Robert 16 1 195
24 Haegeman Cedric 16 1 076

21 Van Santen Bart 17 1 291
22 De Naeyer Nico 17 1 241

19 Willems Jurgen 18 1 291
20 De Smet Kristof 18 1 225

17 D'Hoe Davy 19 1 377
18 Verhaegen Roland 19 1 272

15 De Jonge Jeroen 20 1 345
16 De Staercke Franky 20 1 061

13 Schepens Guy 20 1 518
14 Uyttenhove Geert 20 1 439

11 Bovijn Didier 21 1 481
12 Vermeulen Jo 21 1 418

9 Mertens Tony 21 1 495
10 Van Heddeghem Gaston 21 1 494

7 De Keyser Jan 21 1 557
8 De Bruycker Kenny 21 1 529

5 Van Herzele Johan 25 1 761
6 De Moor Luc 22 1 502

3 De Winne Eric 26 1 838
4 Rottiers Guy 25 1 804

1 De Smaele Luc 29 2 042
2 Lambertin Danny 28 1 890
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Op 31 ritten
Totaal 
AW

Totaal 
KM Op 31 ritten

Totaal 
KM

Totaal 
AW

37 Watte Dirk 2
38 De Moor Serge 1

40
0

35 De Gryse Stijn 4
36 Bloem Geert 2

196
40

33 Van Durme Tom 5
34 Bloem Pascal 5

315
252

31 De Rouck Nils 6
32 Cosijn William 8

488
450

29 Demesmaeker Steven 10
30 Gallopyn Marc 10

660
653

28 De Greef Therry 12792

37 Watte Dirk 2 40
38 De Moor Serge 1 0

35 De Gryse Stijn 4 196
36 Bloem Geert 2 40

33 Van Durme Tom 5 315
34 Bloem Pascal 5 252

31 Cosijn William 8 450
32 De Rouck Nils 6 488

29 Demesmaeker Steven 10 660
30 Gallopyn Marc 10 653

28 De Greef Therry 12 792

Pagina: 2/2


